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RINALDIN

Arctic White
cm 81x101

Spice Ivory
cm 81x101

Crimson
cm 81x101

Medium Gray
cm 81x101

Dark Ash
cm 81x101

Williamsburg Green
cm 81x101

Dark Olive
cm 81x101

Biscay Blue 
cm 81x101

Raven Black
cm 81x101

Lapis
cm 81x101

mm 1,5
mm 1,5

mm 0,7
mm 1,2
mm 1,8
mm 2,3

mm 1,5
mm 1,5

mm 1,2
mm 2,3

mm 1,5
mm 1,5

mm 0,7
mm 1,2
mm 1,8
mm 2,3

81x101
101x152

70x100
70x100
70x100
70x100

81x101
101x152

70x100
70x100

81x101
101x152

70x100
70x100
70x100
70x100

18,00
31,00

3,50
6,80

10,00
13,50

18,00
31,00

6,80
13,50

18,00
31,00

3,50
6,80

10,00
13,50

2253
2262

M071
M121
M187
M231

2259
2260

M122
M232

2255
2261

M074
M124
M188
M234

Antique White

White

Cream

MUSEUM
€ 6,00

€ 8,00

€ 13,50

RM

BK

HT

€ 6,00

€ 3,00

€ 3,50

€ 13,50

€ 8,00

cm 80x120

mm 1,4
6019	 € 7,40

mm 1,4
6018	 € 7,40

mm 1,4
6011	 € 7,40

mm 1,8
6211	 € 9,20

mm 1,4
6012	 € 7,40

mm 1,8
6212	 € 9,20

mm 1,4
6014	 € 7,40

mm 1,4
6016	 € 7,40

mm 1,4
6099	 € 7,40

mm 1,4
6001	 € 7,40

mm 1,8
6201	 € 9,20

mm 1,4
6021	 € 7,40

mm 1,4
6029	 € 7,40

mm 1,4
6020	 € 7,40

mm 1,4
6126	 € 7,40

mm 1,4
6119	 € 7,40

mm 1,4
6173	 € 7,40

mm 1,4
6129	 € 7,40

VICT2

MOUNTBOARDS

Museum Rag Mat Series

White

Antique White

Cream

They consist only of the cardboard pulp made of 100% lignin-free cotton.
Museum Rag Mat mountboards comply with the strict standards of the most 
important museums and of the Fine Art Trade Guild association.       Indispensable 
for the framing of artworks of the highest historical and artistic value.

  5 sheets 10% disc.
20 sheets 15% disc.
50 sheets 20% disc.

Produced by MoormanProduced by MoormanProduced by CrescentProduced by Crescent
ThicknessColour Colour ThicknessSize cm Size cmCode CodePrice € Price €

Complete set of 
16 corner samples 

Code

Crescent Blackcore Series
Mountboards   with a black color core. They create particular 
aesthetic effects and emphasize the separation between the 
mountboard and the artwork.

  5 sheets: 10% disc.	
20 sheets: 15% disc.

  5 sheets: 10% disc.	
20 sheets: 15% disc.

Quantity 
discounts 
(on each colour):

Quantity 
discounts 
(on each colour):

per sheet

per sheet

Arctic White
cm 80x120
thickness mm 3
code 6511

Astral White
cm 81x120
thickness mm 3,3
code GSRM3045

Smooth Black
cm 81x120
thickness mm 3,3
code GSRM3021

White
cm 80x120
thickness mm 3
code 6512

Cream
cm 80x120
thickness mm 3
code 6501

High thickness Mountboards
White core.

Quantity 
discounts 
(on each 
colour):

Crescent Rag Mat Series 
  5 sheets: 10% disc.	
20 sheets: 15% disc.

Quantity 
discounts 
(on each colour):100% Cotton - pH Value 8.5-9.5 - Lignin-free

Treated with calcium carbonate which creates an alkaline reserve. 
Recommended for artworks of high value.

per sheet
Complete set of

13 corner samples

Complete set of
10 corner samples

Complete set of
5 corner samples 

Raven Black
cm 81x101
code 1577

Pearl
cm 81x101
code 1573

Antique Ivory
cm 81x101
code 1705

Foxhunt Green
cm 81x101
code 1703

Dark Grey
cm 81x101
code 1576

Auburn
cm 81x101
code 1652

White
cm 81x101
code 1610

Oak Brown
cm 81x101
code 1564

Walnut
cm 81x101
code 1711

Dark Green
cm 81x101
code 1703

Ashen
cm 81x101
code 1704

Harbor Gray
cm 81x101
code 1553

Dark Umbria
cm 81x101
code 1710

Code

Code

Code

thickness
mm 1,4

thickness
mm 1,4

“Victoria” Series
Produced by Caneva. Acid-free.

Complete set of
518 corner samples 

Code

Blue
White core

Bordeaux
White core

Arctic White
White core

White
White core	

Sand
White core

Dark Green
White core

Black 
White core

Cream
White core
	
	

Tortora
White core

Ivory
White core

Vanilla
White core

Coffee
White core

Cherry Red
White core

Castiglia's Ivory
White core

Grey
White core	

  5 sheets 10% disc.
20 sheets 15% disc.
50 sheets 20% disc.

Quantity discount 
(per code):

Arctic White
White core

White
White core	

Cream
White core
	
	

Parchment

High thickness

code 63297

code 61028

code 61025 code 61025 code 61025

code 61002 code 63349

code 61073

code 6989code 63326

www.rinaldin.com

Ocean Blue
cm 81x120
thickness mm 2,4
code W423

Cardinal Red
cm 81x120
thickness mm 2,4
code W415

Dark Green
cm 81x120
thickness mm 2,4
code W437

Anthracite
cm 81x120
thickness mm 2,4
code W484

Black
cm 81x120
thickness mm 2,4
code W430

https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2253
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2262
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M071
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M121
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M187
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M231
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2259
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2260
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M122
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M232
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2255
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2261
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M074
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M124
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M188
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M234
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/MUSEUM
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/RM
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/BK
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/HT
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6019
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6018
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6011
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6211
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6012
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6212
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6014
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6016
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6099
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6001
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6201
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6021
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6029
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6020
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6126
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6119
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6173
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6129
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/VICT2
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2253
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2262
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M071
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M121
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M187
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M231
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2259
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2260
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M122
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M232
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2255
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/2261
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M074
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M124
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M188
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/M234
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/MUSEUM
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6019
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6018
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6011
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6211
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6012
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6212
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6014
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6016
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6099
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6001
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6201
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6021
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6029
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6020
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6126
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6119
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6173
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6129
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/VICT2
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6511
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/GSRM3045
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/GSRM3021
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6512
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6501
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1577
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1573
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1705
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1703
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1576
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1652
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1610
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1564
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1711
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1703
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1704
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1553
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/1710
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/63297
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/61028
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/61025
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/61025
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/61025
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/61073
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/6989
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/63326
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/W423
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/W415
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/W437
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/W484
https://www.rinaldin.com/cerca/cod/W430

